2023 Regular Meeting Dates

ROGERS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
ROGERS COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

PLACE: Rogers County Courthouse, 1 Floor-Commissioners Meeting Room
200 S. Lynn Riggs Blvd., Claremore, Oklahoma

TIME: 9:00am

DATES:

Tuesday, January 3, 2023*
Monday, January 9, 2023
Tuesday, January 17, 2023*
Monday, January 23 2023
Monday, January 30, 2023
Monday, February 6, 2023
Monday, February 13, 2023
Tuesday, February 21, 2023*
Monday, February 27, 2023
Monday, March 6, 2023
Monday, March 13, 2023
Monday, March 20, 2023
Monday, March 27, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023
Monday, April 10, 2023
Monday, April 17, 2023
Monday, April 24, 2023
Monday, May 1, 2023
Monday, May 8, 2023
Monday, May 15, 2023
Monday, May 22, 2023
Tuesday, May 30, 2023*
Monday, June 5, 2023
Monday, June 12, 2023
Monday, June 19, 2023
Monday, June 26, 2023

Monday, July 3, 2023
Monday, July 10, 2023
Monday, July 17, 2023
Monday, July 24, 2023
Monday, July 31, 2023
Monday, August 7, 2023
Monday, August 14, 2023
Monday, August 21, 2023
Monday, August 28, 2023
Tuesday, September 5, 2023*
Monday, September 11, 2023
Monday, September 18, 2023
Monday, September 25, 2023
Monday, October 2, 2023
Tuesday, October 10, 2023*
Monday, October 16, 2023
Monday, October 23, 2023
Monday, October 30, 2023
Monday, November 6, 2023
Monday, November 13, 2023
Monday, November 20, 2023
Monday, November 27, 2023
Monday, December 4, 2023
Monday, December 11, 2023
Monday, December 18, 2023
Wednesday, December 27, 2023*

*Denotes meeting day change in observance of approved holiday
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